Player Name

Drake Wait
Trevor Rauma
Dakota France
Isaiah Sample
Brandon Le
Adam Azeltine
Cody Adams
Tatum Lee
Dylan McCauley
Carl Yant

Brody Pluth
Blake Hansen
Zach Howe
Thomas Ault
Chase McVicar
Chase Swenson

Joseph Woods-Weisman

Wyatt Honecker
Lucas Hersrud
Justin Suhr

Micah Walswick
Michael Evenson Jr
Joey Aase
Camden McEwan
Nathan Eull

Evan Kowalski
Hunter Miller
Branden Schmid
Dawson Unrath
Logan Haagensen

Jeremy Christenson, Jr

Zach Andresen
Gabe Pluth
Logan Wells
Lincoln Blanchard
Jack Olive

Caleb Johnson
Jacob Roettger
Sonny Carrick
Hendrix Mavity
Samuel Noreen
Owen Cook
Benjamin Kirchner
Parker Svoboda
Connor Beckers
Jase Zeithamer
Carson Mulroy
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Pts
Tot

122.0
106.0
93.0
67.0
67.0
61.0
60.0
60.0
59.0
59.0
52.0
46.0
46.0
37.0
36.0
36.0
35.0
32.0
31.0
30.0
29.0
28.0
27.0
27.0
27.0
26.0
250
23.0
220
220
21.0
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18.0
16.0
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Pts
Rnk

1
2
3
4
4
6
7
7
9
9

-

1
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23
23
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27
28
29
29
31
32
32
34
35
35
37
37
37
37
37
37
43
43
43
43
47

Season

Earnings
$1,405.00
$855.00
$570.00
$425.00
$485.00
$180.00
$665.00
$420.00
$475.00
$475.00
$360.00
$390.00
$350.00
$310.00
$195.00
$240.00
$340.00
$70.00
$330.00
$110.00
$125.00
$185.00
$180.00
$95.00
$125.00
$215.00
$270.00
$125.00
$220.00
$140.00
$75.00
$160.00
$50.00
$55.00
$220.00
$0.00
$0.00
$35.00
$75.00
$95.00
$0.00
$0.00
$110.00
$0.00
$30.00
$0.00
$50.00



Player Name

Ashton Wells
Kaeden Mavec
Marcus Teaser
Rylan Schneider
Rush Steen
Blaine Lynch
Trenten Hanson
Landen Myers
Chase Petschow
Logan Rossel
Jason Moberg
Michael Weizenegger
Dylan Beckjorden
Cameron Picasso
Hunter Diepenbrock
Eli Mohr

Zach Condon
Teddy Mans
Hadden Podlucky
Matthew Meyer
Joseph Evenson
Wyatt Conine
Ryan Chenevert
Caleb Galbraith
Kellan Modlin
Joey Rovinski
Jackson White
Jake Paulson
Michael TeVogt
Evan Corey

Reed Hoyer
Tyler Waggoner
Jordan Mack
Payton Schwetz
Nathaniel Pollman
Liam Douglas
Finnegan McEwan
Peter Ha

Thomas Mayer
Blake Lawrence
Andrew Bialke
Joshua Smith
Mitchell Hanson
Patrick Copeland
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Pts Pts Season

Tot Rnk Earnings

10.0 47 $0.00
10.0 47 $40.00
9.0 50 $0.00
8.0 51 $50.00
8.0 51 $75.00
8.0 51 $0.00
8.0 51 $0.00
7.0 55 $300.00
6.0 56 $0.00
6.0 56 $0.00
5.0 58 $155.00
5.0 58 $40.00
5.0 58 $0.00
5.0 58 $0.00
4.0 62 $0.00
4.0 62 $0.00
4.0 62 $0.00
4.0 62 $0.00
4.0 62 $0.00
4.0 62 $0.00
4.0 62 $0.00
4.0 62 $0.00
4.0 62 $0.00
4.0 62 $0.00
4.0 62 $0.00
4.0 62 $0.00
4.0 62 $0.00
4.0 62 $0.00
4.0 62 $0.00
2.0 77 $25.00
2.0 77 $0.00
2.0 77 $0.00
2.0 77 $0.00
2.0 77 $0.00
2.0 77 $0.00
2.0 77 $0.00
2.0 77 $0.00
2.0 77 $0.00
2.0 77 $0.00
2.0 77 $0.00
2.0 77 $0.00
2.0 77 $0.00
2.0 77 $0.00
2.0 77 $0.00



